
EXTENDED SCHOOL-AGE CARE 

FEE LIST

2023-2024

REGISTRATION: $75 fee By June 15 or new student

TK PLUS OPTIONS:

      11:30 - 3:00 pm

TK A 5 days a week / $2,050 Paid in 10 monthly installments beginning

TK A - 3 3 days a week / $1,230  8-15-23

TK A - 2 2 days a week / $820

OPTION A - 1: Drop-in Rate $40.00 per day Based on space availability and director approval

FULL TIME OPTIONS:

OPTION B: 7:00 - 8:15 am Includes all early dismissals, parent 

 3:00 - 4:30 pm teacher conferences and in-service days

1st Child $2,110

Paid in 10 monthly installments beginning

8-15-23 - 1st child & 2nd child

2nd Child $1,900

OPTION C: 7:00 - 8:15 am Includes all early dismissals, parent 

3:00 - 6:00 pm teacher conferences and in-service days

1st Child $2,955 Paid in 10 monthly installments beginning

8-15-23 - 1st child

2nd Child $2,655 Paid in 10 monthly installments beginning

8-15-23 - 2nd child

PART TIME OPTIONS:

OPTION D:  7:00 - 8:15 am

1st Child $955

Paid in 10 monthly installments beginning

8-15-23- 1st child & 2nd child

2nd Child $860

OPTION E:   3:00 - 4:30 pm Includes all early dismissals - 11:45 a.m.

1st Child $1,140

Paid in 10 monthly installments beginning

8-15-23 - 1st child & 2nd child

2nd Child $1,025

OPTION F: 3:00 - 6:00 pm Includes all early dismissals - 11:45 a.m.

1st Child $2,095

Paid in 10 monthly installments beginning

8-15-23 - 1st child & 2nd child

2nd Child $1,885

OPTION G: 

Occasional  use $15 per hour Per hour or any part thereof per child.

No registration fee required unless usage 

exceeds 4 times a month.

Holidays are Non-School Days in which ESC will offer Holiday Camps. Holidays are not covered under the above plans/fees. 

Holiday Camp registration forms will be available approximately two weeks before each Holiday. Registration in advance is required.  


